THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5040EUB+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX5039/MAX5040 provide intelligent control to
power systems where two supply voltages need track-
ing. These cases include PowerPC®, DSP, and ASIC
systems, which require a lower CORE voltage supply

PowerPC, DSPs, and ASICs
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2461; Rev 1; 12/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PowerPC is a registered trademark of IBM Corp.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5039EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX5040EUB-T -40°C to +85°C 10 µMAX
VCC
VCC
CORE
CORE
I/O
I/O
WITH MAX5039
OR MAX5040
WITHOUT
MAX5039
OR MAX5040
Power-On and Power-Off With and Without Voltage Tracking